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NF 113 M

Product number D1C1070

Weight
Length
Width

Height

Product description

0.037kg
205mm
200mm
205mm

Datasheet for NF 113 M

Splendid coaxial digital audio interconnect cable with an exactly defined HF-impedance (75 Ohms), diameter 5 mm.

Product properties

Inner conductor material

Colour

Characteristic impedance

Product Category

Quality level

Artikel FH Exklusiv

cable geometry
Shielding
cable length

OFC - oxygen-free copper
Blue

Eliminates high-frequency irradiation

Digital audio cable
Performance

Ja

Round

Multiple shielding
100 m
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